
Europe's Most Active Automotive Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Emil Frey France https://www.linkedin.com/company/emil-frey-france/France 1,070 117 10.93% New Entry
2 Polestar https://www.linkedin.com/company/polestarcars/Sweden 3,244 333 10.27% ▲ 1
3 PROMETEON TYRE GROUPhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/prometeontyregroup/Italy 2,599 262 10.08% ▲ 3
4 Hedin Bil https://www.linkedin.com/company/hedinbil/Sweden 1,095 103 9.41% ▲ 0
5 GUEUDET 1880 https://www.linkedin.com/company/gueudet-1880/France 1,046 89 8.51% New Entry
6 AMAG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/amaggroup/Switzerland 2,813 233 8.28% ▲ 5
7 Van Mossel Automotive Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/van-mossel-group/Netherlands 1,460 112 7.67% ▼ -2
8 Lynk & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/lynkco/Sweden 1,085 80 7.37% ▲ 0
9 Garrett - Advancing Motion https://www.linkedin.com/company/garrettmotion/Switzerland 3,306 228 6.90% ▲ 0

10 Carglass® France https://www.linkedin.com/company/carglass_2/France 1,410 87 6.17% ▲ 3
11 Italdesign https://www.linkedin.com/company/italdesign-official/Italy 1,231 74 6.01% ▲ 1
12 BCS Automotive Interface Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bcs-automotive-interface-solutions/Germany 1,137 64 5.63% ▲ 3
13 Maserati https://www.linkedin.com/company/maserati/Italy 2,584 144 5.57% ▲ 17
14 Toyota Motor Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-motor-europe/Belgium 3,304 184 5.57% ▲ 3
15 AGP Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/agpgroup/Belgium 1,222 68 5.56% ▼ -5
16 Bilia https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilia/Sweden 1,483 81 5.46% ▲ 16
17 Retail Renault Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/retail-renault-group/France 2,433 132 5.43% ▲ 9
18 Daimler Buses https://www.linkedin.com/company/daimlerbuses/Germany 1,776 90 5.07% ▲ 38
19 Bridgestone EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/bridgestoneemia/Belgium 5,441 273 5.02% ▲ 1
20 Emil Frey Gruppe Schweiz https://www.linkedin.com/company/emil-frey-ag/Switzerland 1,026 51 4.97% ▲ 31
21 Toyota Motor Manufacturing Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-motor-manufacturing-france/France 1,141 56 4.91% ▼ -7

https://www.linkedin.com/company/emil-frey-france/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/polestarcars/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/prometeontyregroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hedinbil/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gueudet-1880/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/amaggroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/van-mossel-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lynkco/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/garrettmotion/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carglass_2/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/italdesign-official/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcs-automotive-interface-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/maserati/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-motor-europe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/agpgroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilia/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/retail-renault-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/daimlerbuses/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bridgestoneemia/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/emil-frey-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-motor-manufacturing-france/


22 Standard Profil Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/standardprofilgroup/Germany 1,460 70 4.79% ▲ 30
23 Nokian Tyres https://www.linkedin.com/company/nokian-tyres-plc/Finland 1,339 64 4.78% ▲ 47
24 Renault Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/renaultgroup/France 48,635 2,316 4.76% ▲ 11
25 Volkswagen Group Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-groupservices/Germany 2,200 104 4.73% ▲ 3
26 Bosch Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-engineering-gmbh/Germany 1,841 87 4.73% ▲ 7
27 Purem by Eberspächer https://www.linkedin.com/company/purem-by-eberspächer/Germany 1,681 79 4.70% New Entry
28 Volvo Buses https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvo-bus-corporation/Sweden 1,761 81 4.60% ▲ 16
29 VDL Nedcar https://www.linkedin.com/company/vdl-nedcar/Netherlands 1,427 65 4.56% ▲ 64
30 TMD Friction https://www.linkedin.com/company/tmd-friction/Germany 1,371 62 4.52% ▲ 23
31 Automobili Lamborghini https://www.linkedin.com/company/automobili-lamborghini-s-p-a-/Italy 4,490 202 4.50% ▼ -8
32 Valmet Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/valmet-automotive/Finland 1,674 75 4.48% ▲ 8
33 Volvo Cars https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvocars/Sweden 27,978 1,237 4.42% ▲ 13
34 BMW Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmw-group/Germany 52,923 2,316 4.38% ▲ 2
35 Ducati Motor Holding https://www.linkedin.com/company/ducati-motor-holding/Italy 2,038 88 4.32% ▲ 4
36 Michelin https://www.linkedin.com/company/michelin/France 44,924 1,916 4.26% ▼ -5
37 SEAT,SA https://www.linkedin.com/company/seat-sa/Spain 6,662 284 4.26% ▲ 18
38 Behr-Hella Thermocontrol (BHTC)https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhtc/Germany 1,551 65 4.19% ▲ 0
39 SEG Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/segautomotive/Germany 1,756 73 4.16% ▲ 4
40 Mercedes-Benz France https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz-france/France 1,584 65 4.10% ▼ -13
41 DRÄXLMAIER Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/dräxlmaier-group-deutschland/Germany 12,649 518 4.10% ▲ 30
42 Aptiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/aptiv/Ireland 28,221 1,154 4.09% ▲ 16
43 Maxion Wheels https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxion-wheels-a-division-of-iochpe-maxion/Germany 3,652 149 4.08% ▲ 14
44 ElringKlinger https://www.linkedin.com/company/elringklinger/Germany 2,893 118 4.08% ▲ 15
45 Scania Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/scania/Sweden 24,468 988 4.04% ▲ 4
46 RONAL GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/ronalgroup/Switzerland 1,119 44 3.93% ▲ 26
47 Formel D Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/formel-d-group/Germany 3,012 117 3.88% ▼ -23
48 Plastic Omnium https://www.linkedin.com/company/plastic-omnium/France 13,836 533 3.85% ▼ -11
49 Continental Engineering Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/conti-engineering/Germany 1,224 47 3.84% ▼ -24
50 CIE Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/cie-automotive/Spain 1,902 72 3.79% ▲ 41
51 Motherson SAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/sas-motherson/Germany 1,221 46 3.77% ▼ -1
52 Vitesco Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/vitesco-technologies/Germany 12,247 459 3.75% ▼ -11
53 Yazaki Europe (EMEA) https://www.linkedin.com/company/yazaki-europe/Belgium 1,703 62 3.64% ▼ -32
54 Mercedes-AMG https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-amg-gmbh/Germany 2,438 88 3.61% ▼ -53
55 Bosch Romania https://www.linkedin.com/company/boschromania/Romania 2,762 98 3.55% ▼ -36
56 MAHLE https://www.linkedin.com/company/mahle/Germany 22,482 789 3.51% ▲ 25
57 Mubea https://www.linkedin.com/company/mubea/Germany 3,294 115 3.49% ▲ 21
58 Sogefi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sogefi/Italy 2,870 99 3.45% ▲ 3
59 Huf Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/huf-group/Germany 2,176 75 3.45% ▼ -11
60 Eldor https://www.linkedin.com/company/eldor/Italy 1,349 46 3.41% ▼ -44
61 FORVIA HELLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/hella/Germany 16,140 548 3.40% ▲ 6
62 Hirschmann Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/hirschmannautomotive/Austria 1,859 63 3.39% ▼ -17
63 Continental https://www.linkedin.com/company/continental/Germany 74,164 2,500 3.37% ▲ 14
64 Dacia https://www.linkedin.com/company/dacia/Romania 1,870 63 3.37% ▲ 57
65 AVL https://www.linkedin.com/company/avl/Austria 8,379 277 3.31% ▼ -1
66 Volkswagen Poznan https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-poznan/Poland 1,351 44 3.26% ▲ 16
67 Proma Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/proma/Italy 1,031 33 3.20% New Entry
68 Renault-Nissan-Mitsubishi https://www.linkedin.com/company/renault-nissan-mitsubishi/France 5,099 163 3.20% New Entry
69 Hutchinson https://www.linkedin.com/company/hutchinson/France 11,188 356 3.18% New Entry
70 Renault Trucks https://www.linkedin.com/company/renault-trucks/France 6,468 204 3.15% ▼ -5
71 Gestamp https://www.linkedin.com/company/gestamp/Spain 14,325 450 3.14% New Entry
72 Mercedes-Benz España https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz-españa/Spain 1,315 41 3.12% ▲ 3
73 Volvo Trucks https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvo-trucks/Sweden 11,235 350 3.12% ▲ 6
74 FEV Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/fev-europe/Germany 1,337 41 3.07% ▼ -8
75 Porsche https://www.linkedin.com/company/porsche-ag/Germany 17,292 528 3.05% ▲ 5
76 Sodecia https://www.linkedin.com/company/sodecia/Portugal 2,274 69 3.03% ▼ -2
77 Simoldes Plastics https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-simoldes-plastics/Portugal 1,290 39 3.02% ▼ -9
78 Pirelli https://www.linkedin.com/company/pirelli/Italy 13,293 399 3.00% ▼ -5
79 Adler Pelzer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/adlerpelzer/Germany 2,766 83 3.00% ▼ -19
80 Brose Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/brose/Germany 8,752 262 2.99% ▼ -18
81 Inter Cars https://www.linkedin.com/company/inter-cars-s-a-/Poland 2,120 63 2.97% ▲ 4
82 MAN Truck & Bus https://www.linkedin.com/company/man-commercial-vehicles/Germany 8,021 238 2.97% ▲ 40
83 Škoda Auto https://www.linkedin.com/company/skoda-auto/Czechia 8,316 246 2.96% ▲ 48
84 Kautex Textron https://www.linkedin.com/company/kautex-textron/Germany 2,200 65 2.95% ▲ 12
85 Snop - Groupe FSD https://www.linkedin.com/company/snop-groupefsd/France 2,342 68 2.90% ▲ 9
86 Autoneum https://www.linkedin.com/company/autoneum-holding-ag/Switzerland 3,552 102 2.87% ▲ 17
87 Bader https://www.linkedin.com/company/bader/Germany 1,052 30 2.85% ▼ -33
88 BENTELER Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/benteler-group/Austria 8,502 242 2.85% ▲ 18
89 Webasto Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/webasto/Germany 6,208 176 2.84% ▼ -26
90 Ferrari https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrari/Italy 10,230 289 2.83% ▼ -14
91 Autonom Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/autonom-group/Romania 1,027 29 2.82% ▲ 8
92 Mercedes-Benz https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz_ag/Germany 39,016 1,101 2.82% ▲ 5
93 DAF Trucks NV https://www.linkedin.com/company/daf-trucks/Netherlands 5,814 164 2.82% ▲ 15
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94 AKWEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/akwel/France 3,150 88 2.79% New Entry
95 Kongsberg Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg-automotive/Switzerland 2,701 75 2.78% ▲ 28
96 Antolin https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-antolin/Spain 7,457 207 2.78% ▼ -1
97 ZF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/zf-group/Germany 68,510 1,875 2.74% ▲ 3
98 KIRCHHOFF Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/kirchhoff-automotive/Germany 2,273 62 2.73% ▲ 13
99 Renault https://www.linkedin.com/company/renault/France 14,679 399 2.72% New Entry

100 Novares Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/novares-group/France 2,563 69 2.69% ▼ -14
101 Iveco Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/iveco-group/Italy 16,851 448 2.66% ▼ -13
102 KOSTAL Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kostal-group/Germany 5,183 137 2.64% ▼ -13
103 Valeo Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/valeo-deutschland/Germany 1,347 35 2.60% New Entry
104 Kromberg & Schubert https://www.linkedin.com/company/kromberg-&-schubert_2/Germany 5,562 144 2.59% ▼ -3
105 Faurecia https://www.linkedin.com/company/faurecia/France 32,884 840 2.55% ▼ -21
106 Feu Vert España https://www.linkedin.com/company/feu-vert-espana/Spain 1,070 27 2.52% ▲ 27
107 LEONI https://www.linkedin.com/company/leoni/Germany 11,032 271 2.46% ▼ -17
108 AUDI HUNGARIA Zrt. https://www.linkedin.com/company/audi-hungaria/Hungary 1,891 46 2.43% ▲ 10
109 Grupo Salvador Caetano https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruposalvadorcaetano/Portugal 3,291 80 2.43% ▲ 6
110 Röchling Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/roechling-automotive/Germany 1,319 32 2.43% ▼ -12
111 AUDI https://www.linkedin.com/company/audi-ag/Germany 21,685 525 2.42% ▲ 18
112 FICOSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ficosa-international/Spain 2,990 72 2.41% ▲ 20
113 Hirschvogel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hirschvogel-group/Germany 1,215 28 2.30% ▼ -9
114 Stellantis https://www.linkedin.com/company/stellantis/Netherlands 108,902 2,500 2.30% ▲ 6
115 Volvo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvo-group/Sweden 75,076 1,713 2.28% ▲ 10
116 WITTE Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/witte-automotive/Germany 1,017 23 2.26% New Entry
117 Piaggio Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/piaggio/Italy 3,545 80 2.26% ▼ -8
118 KTM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ktm-group/Austria 2,911 65 2.23% ▲ 6
119 Volvo Car Gent https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvo-car-gent/Belgium 1,080 24 2.22% ▲ 8
120 IVECO https://www.linkedin.com/company/iveco/Italy 7,566 164 2.17% ▼ -33
121 Haldex https://www.linkedin.com/company/haldex/Sweden 1,133 24 2.12% ▲ 17
122 Peugeot https://www.linkedin.com/company/automobiles-peugeot/France 8,084 170 2.10% ▼ -10
123 Knorr-Bremse https://www.linkedin.com/company/knorr-bremse/Germany 8,578 180 2.10% ▲ 7
124 Bertel O. Steen https://www.linkedin.com/company/bertel-o.-steen-as/Norway 1,309 27 2.06% ▼ -8
125 Carglass® Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/carglassnetherlands/Netherlands 1,037 21 2.03% ▲ 10
126 Brembo https://www.linkedin.com/company/brembo-s-p-a/Italy 5,992 120 2.00% ▲ 2
127 thyssenkrupp Presta https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-presta-ag/Liechtenstein 2,471 47 1.90% ▲ 9
128 Citroën https://www.linkedin.com/company/citroen/France 6,567 121 1.84% ▼ -18
129 Teksid https://www.linkedin.com/company/teksid/Italy 1,424 26 1.83% New Entry
130 Fiat https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiatauto/Italy 2,694 49 1.82% ▲ 4
131 Veoneer https://www.linkedin.com/company/veoneer/Sweden 2,281 41 1.80% ▼ -29
132 Volkswagen Slovakia https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-slovakia/Slovakia 1,009 18 1.78% New Entry
133 PKC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pkc-group-oyj/Finland 2,856 48 1.68% ▼ -20
134 Eberspächer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/eberspaecher/Germany 4,532 75 1.65% ▲ 5
135 Opel https://www.linkedin.com/company/opelautomobile/Germany 5,347 87 1.63% ▲ 7
136 SMP Automotive Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/samvardhana-motherson-peguform/Germany 2,653 42 1.58% ▼ -17
137 Volkswagen Autoeuropa https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-autoeuropa/Portugal 1,970 31 1.57% ▲ 3
138 Varroc Safety and Mobility https://www.linkedin.com/company/varroc-safety-mobility/Poland 1,721 26 1.51% ▼ -1
139 SMR Automotive Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/smr-automotive-group/Germany 1,788 27 1.51% ▼ -13
140 Inalfa Roof Systems Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/inalfa-roof-systems-group/Netherlands 1,457 19 1.30% ▼ -26
141 Grammer https://www.linkedin.com/company/grammer-ag/Germany 1,723 22 1.28% ▼ -34
142 NGK https://www.linkedin.com/company/ngkceramicspolska/Poland 1,324 11 0.83% ▲ 1
143 KwikFit https://www.linkedin.com/company/kwikfit/Netherlands 1,459 9 0.62% ▼ -2
144 Volkswagen Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-group/Germany 115,031 561 0.49% ▲ 1
145 Freudenberg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/freudenberg-group/Germany 18,161 63 0.35% ▲ 1
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